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Name

PARKER KOCH
KEVIN SANFORD
MARIAH ANSTEY
BROOKE GAINES
JOSIE GRONAU
BROOKE KENT
WYLEE SHAFFER
TAELOR GOFF
EMMA SELF

EVAN MORELAND
REYGAN SCHROCK
PYPER GROTE
ISABEL RZIHA
ADDISON HARGITT
SADIE BATHURST
LILA EDWARDS
LOGAN STEVENS
JOHANNA HAHN
AVERY SELLS
AVERY ZIEGLER
ALICJA TOPCZEWSKA
ADELINE WOODS
HANNAH BASORE
TEAGHAN HENDRYX
ANNA IRVINE
LANDON HENDRICKS
EASTON FORD
MADISON CRANSTON
GRADY PERRIN
TAYLOR JONES
PEYTON MERRICK
JOSLYN TAYLOR
GARRISON ZERGER
HANS DEATON
ELLIETTE NELSON
JIMENA SANCHEZ

Kansas FFA State CDEs
Food Science: Overall
Apr 28, 2024
# Team Name
23- Centralia
199-1 Spring Hill
233- North Lyon County FFA
264- Madison FFA
59- Girard
58- Anderson County
185- Yates Center
107- Manhattan
58- Anderson County
104- | ouisburg
196- Ell-Saline
192- Jayhawk-Linn
52- Centre
148-1 Quinter
233- North Lyon County FFA
104- | ouisburg
104- | ouisburg
13- Republic County
31- Coffeyville
176- WaKeeney
13- Republic County
92- Southwestern Heights
104- | ouisburg
89- Thunder Ridge
107- Manhattan
16- Cheylin
107- Manhattan
59- Girard
2- Wabaunsee
224-0 Maize
4- Labette County
49- Mission Valley
196-1 Ell-Saline
1-1 Abilene
224- Maize

52- Centre

Total Score
191
189
184
182
180
180
170
168
167
167
163
161
160
158
158
157
157
157
157
157
155
154
153
153
152
152
150
150
149
149
149
149
149
148
148
148



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

ALINA FELDKAMP
DAISY RUIZ

DANI LEE

CAMRYN REYNOLDS
JOHN SABATKA
KATE PATTERSON
JOSHUA FERGUSON
GAIGE SMITH
GRACE WILLIAM
MACY CLEVENGER
DILLON KELLER
JACK GASPER
OLIVIA CARLSON
KYLER GILLESPIE
RYAH BERTUCCELLI
SOMER WYATT
MAKENNA ENGLE
MACI KEITH
AUBREY BATTAGLEAR
MIKAYLA MILBURN
LAUREN LEE

KYLIE HINES
XAVIER BERGES
CONNOR PROTHE
AIDEN PERES
JACOB MEAD

CIERA STEINLICHT
ADALEI CONLEY
SHYE NIVENS
DYLAN RUGER
MADISON SEYB
HALLE JOHNSON
WALKER ERBE
KADENCE HENKE
KADENCE SHOOK
CONNER MICHAELIS

Kansas FFA State CDEs

Food Science: Overall

Apr 28, 2024

# Team Name Total Score
23- Centralia 148
236- Stanton County 147
221-1 McLouth 147
13- Republic County 145
16- Cheylin 145
71-1 Marais des Cygnes Valley 144
89- Thunder Ridge 144
176- WaKeeney 144
133-1 Osbhorne 143
4- | abette County 143
155- St Francis 143
166- Stockton 142
52- Centre 142
19- Buhler 141
133-1 Osbhorne 140
221-1 McLouth 140
264- Madison FFA 140
58- Anderson County 139
31- Coffeyville 139
19- Buhler 139
31- Coffeyville 139
136-14 Paola 139
131-1 Onaga 138
58- Anderson County 137
263- Canton-Galva FFA 137
222- Flinthills 137
272- Valley Falls FFA 137
131-1 Onaga 137
256- Mulvane 137
199-1 Spring Hill 136
236- Stanton County 136
49- Mission Valley 136
27- Cherryvale 135
13- Republic County 135
224- Maize 135
2-1 Wabaunsee 134



Rank
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Name

CRIS SILVA

OLIVIA SPRANG
EVAN REITINGER
HANNA BAILEY
AVERI COCHRAN
BROOKELY SCHURMAN
KADEN BROBST
JORY RATZLAFF
REED COMPTON

LIZ STIMATZE

KILYN MCGUIRE
KATZEL CARLIN
GAGE PEIN E
BRILLON MCDOWELL
ELLA REED

JANELI PEREZ MEDINA
TODD STEVENSON
HUNTER LAMOND
KOLBY HOLCOMB
SARAH NEMECHEK
ADLEIGH ZIEGLER
KAYLEN LANGHOFER
TUCKER HARGROVE
JAYDON EDGAR
CARSON DURKES
CHLOE MUND
THOMAS BOHLKEN
LAKIN GETZ

DALTON LINGENFELTER
CLAYTON CULVER
AXEL HRENCHIR
BAILEY KRUSE

SAGE SAVING

NICK ROBBEN
TAGGART ISCH
MICHAEL FERGUSON

Kansas FFA State CDEs

Food Science: Overall
Apr 28, 2024

#
155-

272-
136-13
59

199-1

49-
263-
152-
266-
266-

133-1
152-

89-

155-
38-
131-1
222-
61-1
80-
92-
256-
236-
49-
31-
110-

148-1

185-
153-
199-1
221-1
80-
21-0

89-1

Team Name

St Francis

Valley Falls FFA
Paola

Girard

Spring Hill
Northern Valley
Mission Valley
Canton-Galva FFA
Central Heights
Pratt FFA

Pratt FFA
Osborne

Central Heights
Thunder Ridge
Marais des Cygnes Valley
St Francis
Marmaton Valley
Onaga

Flinthills

Goodland FFA
Hoxie
Southwestern Heights
Mulvane

Stanton County
Mission Valley
Coffeyville
Marysville

Quinter

Marais des Cygnes Valley
Yates Center
Russell

Spring Hill
McLouth

Hoxie

Burlington
Thunder Ridge

Total Score
134
134
133
133
132
131
131
131
130
130
130
130
129
129
129
128
127
127
127
126
126
125
125
125
125
125
125
124
124
124
123
123
123
122
122
122



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Food Science: Overall

Apr 28, 2024
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
109 CLARA MAYES 107- Manhattan 122
110 KARA CAPE 280- Hutchinson CTE Academy FFA 122
111 PEYTO N COLDREN 19- Buhler 121
112 BRANDON ROBLES S 236- Stanton County 121
113 ABBI STALLBAUMER 23- Centralia 120
114 SOPHIA BAIN 206-1 Oxford 120
115 MADISON MEIER 80-0 Hoxie 120
116 HUNTER HOLMGREN 196-1 E|I-Saline 120
117 GARRETT GRAYHAM 136-15 Paola 119
118 OLIVIA DUEVER 110- Marysville 119
119 SIENNA BAEHLER 61-1 Goodland FFA 119
120 JAXON DUNLAP 166- Stockton 119
121 GREY*N WELCH 201- Ottawa 119
122 JADYN HASKIN 131-1 Onaga 119
123 CRESINDA BANDEL 221-1 McLouth 118
124 KAYLEE BRIGGS 21- Burlington 118
125 KYSON SCHULTZ 256- Mulvane 118
126 STEVEN WILLIAMS 206-1 Oxford 117
127 KALLI REINHARDT 153- Russell 117
128 KERRINGT MCKINVEN 2-1 Wabaunsee 117
129 EMMA MONTGOMERY 272- Valley Falls FFA 117
130 SKYE NEVILLE 280- Hutchinson CTE Academy FFA 115
131 LILLY SABATKA 16- Cheylin 115
132 SYDNEY SORUM 222- Flinthills 115
133 D ANNA RAYMER 21- Burlington 114
133 BROOKLYN ADAMS 38- Marmaton Valley 114
135 CHRIS FERGUSON 38- Marmaton Valley 114
136 AIDEN HOWARD 176- WaKeeney 114
137 MICAH SIMON 148-0 Quinter 114
138 ASHLYN SCHIELDS 16- Cheylin 114
139 MILLER AVERY 264- Madison FFA 113
140 TARYN POOLE 192-1 Jayhawk-Linn 113
141 BLAKE MORRISON 185- Yates Center 113
142 ALYSSA DAZA 192- Jayhawk-Linn 113
143 OLIVIA SAUCEDO 27- Cherryvale 113
144 KIERA THOMAS 103- St Marys 113



Rank
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
152
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Name

KLARISSA NICHOLS
KASSADY LAZAR
ASHTON SCHAEFER
CARSON FOUAR D
HAYLIE BURROUGHS
ASHTON ONEAL
LAUREN SCHULTZ
ADDISON DENNING
SHAYLEE VERING
AYDIN FRANKS

NICK NELSON

MAGGIE HINGST
JASMINE BOHATY
CAMERON HAGEMANN
LOREN MCQUILLIAM
KYA CONGER

SERI PORTER

TAYLEE POPPELREITER

MORGAN PENDERGRAFT
EMERSON MONTGOMERY

CARLY KOSTER
REAGAN SMITH
AIDEN WHITSITT
PARKER LEARK
MAISIE BEYDLER
HAZEL ESTES

KAIA MOORE

RED CRAIG
WILLOW JOHNSON
ISAAC WIKLE
LIZBETH ALVAREZ
MADI MAYFIELD
ASHLEY GRANDPRE
SAMUEL RICE

JENA HALL

MASON STALLBAUMER

Kansas FFA State CDEs

Food Science: Overall
Apr 28, 2024

#
61-1
156-
110-
196-

4-

56-
185-
259-
110-
201-

136-16
155-
206-1
233-

19-

61-

3-1
103-
156-
154-
224-
259-

280-0

92-
176-

56-
256-
263-
280-
154-
152-

206-1
272-

59-

233-

23-

Team Name

Goodland FFA

Satanta

Marysville

Ell-Saline

Labette County
Fredonia

Yates Center

Norwich FFA
Marysville

Ottawa

Paola

St Francis

Oxford

North Lyon County FFA
Buhler

Goodland FFA
Northern Valley

St Marys

Satanta

Sabetha

Maize

Norwich FFA
Hutchinson CTE Academy FFA
Southwestern Heights
WaKeeney

Fredonia

Mulvane

Canton-Galva FFA
Hutchinson CTE Academy FFA
Sabetha

Central Heights

Oxford

Valley Falls FFA

Girard

North Lyon County FFA

Centralia

Total Score
112
112
112
111
111
111
110
110
110
110
110
109
109
108
108
107
107
105
105
105
104
104
104
104
103
103
103
103
103
102
101
101
100

99
99
97



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Food Science: Overall

Apr 28, 2024
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
181 MASON FERGUSON 38- Marmaton Valley 97
182 PAYTON HOUDASHELT 56- Fredonia 95
183 PIPER CREIGHTON 166- Stockton 93
184 WILLIAM TOENJES 103- St Marys 93
185 KEAGAN MAUPI N 27- Cherryvale 93
186 MIA BURROWS 156- Satanta 92
187 JUDE WADE 192- Jayhawk-Linn 92
188 LANDON LICKTEIG 152- Central Heights 92
189 STEPH KING B 153- Russell 91
190 JALYNN WEAKLEY 264- Madison FFA 90
191 MONTANA FRINGE 21- Burlington 90
192 EVEY MCNALLY 154- Sabetha 90
193 JASMINE WOOD 156- Satanta 88
194 BROCK WADKINS 201- Ottawa 86
195 AVERY MAUCK 80- Hoxie 85
196 KIAYA BEYER 154- Sabetha 85
197 SPENCER NICHOLS 133-1 Osbhorne 85
198 TYLER DBAN 266- Pratt FFA 85
199 KAYLEE EBERHART 4- Labette County 83
200 JENAYA PLETT 52- Centre 80
201 MADDISON HILGER 259- Norwich FFA 78
202 BROOKE PRESTON 3-1 Northern Valley 78
203 ZELLIE ROJAS 103- St Marys 75
204 MADYSON GANN 27- Cherryvale 74
205 BRYNNA HARVEY 56- Fredonia 71
206 TAYTUM GELLHAUS 71- Marais des Cygnes Valley 67
207 CAMERON CASTLEBERRY 266- Pratt FFA 62
208 DANICA LEIS 222- Flinthills 61
209 ROSS SPENCER 201- Ottawa 61

210 RACHEL DRYDEN 166- Stockton 31
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